



Nabagram Amar Chand Kundu College

Nabagram. Murshidabad

Email-nss.nackc@gmail.com

NOTICE

This is to informed to all the N.S.S. & 'Sankalpa" volunteers and the students of Nabagram Amar Chand Kundu College, that NSS unit is going to organize a campus cleaning campaign on 23rd January, 2025, on occasion of 128th Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose. All the students are directed to participate in this activity. It is mandatory for all the NSS volunteers to participate.

Program Officer

Nabagram Amar Chand Kundu College

DR. SOUMITRA KAR, (Ph. D)

Principal

Nabagram, Amar Chand Kundu College P.O.-Nabagram, Dist.-Murshidabad West Rennal, Ph.-742184